
PROGRAMME 

WITH INTERNATIONAL PROFESSORS 

  

Date: 12 JANUARY, FRIDAY 

 

VENUE: ADAMAS UNIVERSITY 

 

Address: Adamas Knowledge City, Barasat –Barrackpore Road 

P.O. Jagannathpur, Kolkata 700126, West Bengal, India 

 

11:00 -13:00 Interactive sessions of guest professors with students and 

faculty members in respective sections 

    

Section 1. School of Science, School of Biotechnology, School of Pharmacy 

Venue: AIT Seminar Hall 

Speakers: 
Dr. Pietro Ragni, National Research Council of Italy, Rome, Italy 

Dr. Debashis Ghosh, Royal Free London  hospital & University College of London Medical 

School, London, England, UK 

Dr. Dorjpalam Naranchimeg, Mongolian National University of Education, Mongolia 

 

Section 2. School of Engineering and Technology 

Venue: Main auditorium, Adamas University 

Speakers: 
Emeritus Prof. Dr. Rangaraj M. Rangayyan, University of Calgary, Calgary, Alberta, 

Canada 

Prof. Dr.  Havryliuk Volodymyr,  Dnipropetrovsk National University of Railway Transport 

 Ukraine 

 

Section 3. School of Management, School of Economics and Commerce 

Venue: Room No. 107, AU1 
Speakers: 

Prof. Dr. Liudmila Batenko,  Kiev National Economic University, Kiev, Ukraine 

Prof.  Daniel Sheinin, University of Rhode Island, USA 

 

Section 4. School of Social Sciences 

Venue: Room No. 1105, Adamas Institute of Teacher’s Education 

Speakers 
Dr. Myrna Quinto, Far Eastern University, Manila, Philippines 

 

 

Section 5. School of Law and Justice  

Venue: Room No. 005, AU3 

Speakers: 
Dr.  Robert B. Ahdieh,  Emory University, Atlanta, Georgia, USA 



Dr. Gianfranco Tamburelli, National Research Council of Italy, Rome, Italy 

Dr. Clemens Feinaeugle  Anton, Judge, Administrative Tribunal, Germany   

 

11:00 – 12:00 Meeting of Prof.  Daniel Sheinin, University of Rhode Island, 

USA with Chancellor, VC, Pro-VC, Registrar, Deans, Director of Students 

Affairs, President of RICE Group, COO of RICE Group, Manager of Chairman 

Cell in Board room. 

 

                         

13:00 – 14:00 Lunch  

 

14:00 – 15:00 Meeting  of international professors  with Chancellor, VC, Pro-

VC, Registrar, Deans, Director of Students Affairs,  President of RICE Group, 

COO of RICE Group, Manager of Chairman Cell in Board room. 

 

 

15:00 – 16:30 Cultural program by students of Adamas University at main 

auditorium 

 

16:30- 17:00 Tea  

 

16:45 – 18: 30 Transfer to Westin Hotel, Kolkata 

19:00 – 20:00 Official Dinner in Westin Hotel, offered by Chancellor of 

Adamas University, prof. Samit Ray 

 

 



 

PROGRAMME  

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON CURRENT TRENDS IN HIGHER 

EDUCATION  

ICCTHE-ADAMAS 2018 

  

 

DATE: 13 JANUARY, SATURDAY 

 

VENUE: ADAMAS UNIVERSITY 

Address: Adamas Knowledge City, Barasat –Barrackpore Road 

                        P.O. Jagannathpur, Kolkata 700126, West Bengal, India 

 

10:00 -11:30 PRE-INAUGURAL SESSION  

 
10:00 Dr. Debashis Ghosh, Royal Free London Hospital & University College of London  

           Medical School, UK: Innovations & Progress in Higher Education   

10:30 Dr. Myrna Quinto, Far Eastern University, Philippines: Internationalization of Higher  

           Education - FEU experiences  

11:00 Prof. Dr. Dorjpalam Naranchimeg, Mongolian National University of Education,  

           Mongolia: A Comparative Study of Educational Development in Mongolia,  

           Kazakhstan and Vietnam. 

 

11:30- 12:00 TEA 

 

12: 00- 14: 00  INAUGURATION 

 
12: 00 Welcome: Prof. Samit Ray, Chancellor, Adamas University 

12:05  Address: Prof. Madhusudan Chakrabarty,Vice Chancellor,  Adamas University 

12: 10 Address: Prof. Pritish Kumar Sarkar, Education Ministry of Bangladesh 

12:15 Introduction of  Shri Partha Chattarjee, Honorable Minister of Education of West  

           Bengal, India, Chief Guest: Prof. A. K. Majumdar, Pro –Vice Chancellor,  Adamas  

           University 

12:20 Inaugural address: Shri Partha Chattarjee, Honorable Minister of Education of West  

           Bengal, India 

13. 00 Keynote address: Prof. Dr.  Robert B. Ahdieh, Emory University, USA: The Golden  

            Age of Legal Education  

13:30 Keynote address:  Emeritus Prof. Dr. Rangaraj  Rangayyan, Calgary University,  

          Canada: Engineering Education - Preparing Professionals for the Betterment of  

           Humanity  

14:00 Vote of Thanks: Mr. Surojit Biswas, President, RICE Group. 

 

14:00 – 15:00 LUNCH  

 

15:00 – 18:00 POST–INAUGURAL SESSION 

 
15:00  Prof. Dr. Daniel Sheinin, University of Rhode Island, USA: Corporate Branding 

15:25  Dr. Gianfranco Tamburelli, National Research Council of Italy, Italy: 

            Current Trends in International Environmental Law  

https://www.cnr.it/it/news/7336


15:50   Prof. Dr.  Havryliuk Volodymyr, Dnipropetrovsk National University of  

            Railway Transport, Ukraine: The Application of Computer Technologies in  

            Laboratory Classes of Electro-Technical Subjects.  

 

16:15 – 16:45 TEA  

 

16:45 Dr. Pietro Ragni, National Research Council of Italy, Italy: Ionizing Radiation for  

           Foodstuff Safety  

17:10 Dr. Clemens Feinaeugle Anton, Judge, Administrative Tribunal, Germany:  

           Globalization in The German Constitutional Court and Its Impact on Higher  

           Education  

17:35 Prof. Dr. Liudmila Batenko, Kiev National Economic University, Ukraine:  

            Project Management As a Science, Discipline and Profession - KNEU Experiences.   

 

 

18:00 – 18: 15 VALEDICTORY SESSION 

 
18:00 Valedictory address: Mr. Ambarish Dasgupta 

18: 15 Distribution of Certificates 

18: 30 Concluding remarks: Prof. A. K. Majumdar, Pro –Vice Chancellor, Adamas  

           University 

18:40 – 20:00 Transfer to Westin Hotel, Kolkata for dinner. 


